Nite at the Races

Saturday, July 19 at 7pm

Penn Lake Association

List of Horses – Please Print
	Name of Horse
	Name of Owner
	Paid

	1.
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	4. 
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	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9. 
	
	

	10.
	
	


Rules:  

· At the races, we will run 10 – 12 races with 10 horses in each race

· Cost of each horse is $10

· The owner gets to name the horse

· If the horse comes in first, the owner wins $50

· The winner does not need to be present to win

· Forms must be returned to Phil McGarrigan or Barb Fisher by July 11 so programs can be made up

· Call 800-327-3529 x23 for any questions

